PIPE FITTINGS
INSTRUMENTATION
System certification
SY
ST
EM
 CERTIFICATION

4
Pipe Fittings
How To Order
UNILOK pipe fittings are ordered by part number as
shown below.
Example : The following part number, PHRN-
08N04N-SS is designated for Reducing Hex Nipple,
1/2 M-NPT x 1/4 M-NPT, 316SS.
Pipe Thread Size Designation
Pipe Size 1/8 1/4 3/8 1/2 3/4 1
Designator 02 04 06 08 12 16
Thread Type Designation
Thread Type Designator
NPT
National Standard Pipe
Thread
N
ISO 7/1 Taper Pipe Thread R
ISO 228/1 Parallel Pipe Thread G
Socket Weld-Tube WS-*T
Material Designation
Material Designator
316SS SS
Brass BS
Alloy400 MO
Pressure Rating Designation
Pressure  Rating Designator
6000 psi 6K
10000 psi 10K
Pipe fittings for high pressure application are
available. The standard pressure ratings for each
thread sizes are based on ASME B31.3 at ambient
temperature.
For the availability of 6000psig and 10000psig,
contact your local distributors.
P 08 SS04N NHRN
Fitting
Type